
Date Event Location Time
Friday March 18 Kimberly Kimberly Idaho 1:00 PM

Thu, Apr 7 Sugar-Salem Invite Digger Stadium, Sugar City 2:00 PM
Fri, Apr 15 Cardinal Open SSHS Track, Soda Springs Noon

Wed April 20th Dave Draney Invite Star Valley Track, Wyoming 11:00 AM
Thu, Apr 28 Sugar-Salem JV Invite Digger Stadium, Sugar City 2:00 PM
Fri, Apr 29 Tiger-Grizz Ravsten Stadium, Idaho Falls 3:30 PM
Sat, Apr 30 Tiger-Grizz Ravsten Stadium, Idaho Falls TBD
Fri, May 6 BYI Invitational Provo, UT TBD
Sat, May 7 BYI Invitational Provo, UT TBD

*Sat, May 7 Lynn Williams Invite Jackson Hole, Wyomng TBD
Thu, May 12 District Championships TBD TBD
Fri, May 13 District Championships TBD TBD
Fri, May 20 Idaho State Championships Middleton, ID TBD
Sat, May 21 Idah State Championships Middleton, ID TBD
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